


Final Symposium of the Sino-German GDT Cooperation

Sunday, 18 October 2015

Arrival at Munich and transfer to Ringberg Castle (05:30 - 21:00)

time [id] title presenter

05:30 First Arrivals

06:30 Bus leaves for transfer to MPI

07:15 Continental Breakfast

07:15 Individual visits of Munich

07:15 Some beds provided

12:30 Lunch Buffet

14:00 MPI Tours

15:00 [66] Welcome Dr ABT, Iris

15:15 [60] Welcome and Remarks Prof. CALDWELL, Allen

15:45 [61] Discussion - Closed Meeting

17:00 Departure of Bus from MPI

17:15 Transfer to Tegernsee

18:30 Dinner

19:50 Departure of Bus to Ringberg Castle and Hotel zur Post Kreuth

 Final Symposium of the Sino-German GDT Cooperation / Programme

Page 1

Sunday, 18 October 2015


